
Genesee County Medical Control Authority 
2026 Meeting Schedule  

 
Board Meetings  

DAY DATE TIME PLACE 
Thursday February 5, 2026 4:00 pm Zoom Video Conference 
Thursday April 2, 2026 4:00 pm Zoom Video Conference 
Thursday June 4, 2026 4:00 pm Zoom Video Conference 
Thursday August 6, 2026 4:00 pm Zoom Video Conference 
Thursday October 1, 2026 4:00 pm Zoom Video Conference 
Thursday December 3, 2026 4:00 pm Zoom Video Conference 
 Meetings occur on the first Thursday of even numbered months at 4:00 pm 

 
Advisory Committee Meetings  

DAY DATE TIME PLACE 
Wednesday January 21, 2026 10:00 am Hurley School of Nursing 

Alumni Room 
Wednesday March 18, 2026 10:00 am Hurley School of Nursing 

Alumni Room 
Wednesday May 20, 2026 10:00 am Hurley School of Nursing 

Alumni Room 
Wednesday July 15, 2026 10:00 am Hurley School of Nursing 

Alumni Room 
Wednesday September 16, 2026 10:00 am Hurley School of Nursing 

Alumni Room 
Wednesday November 18, 2026 10:00 am Hurley School of Nursing 

Alumni Room 
 Meetings occur on the third Wednesday of odd numbered months at 10:00am 

 
PSRO Meetings (closed to the public –committee members only)  

DAY DATE TIME PLACE 
Wednesday January 21, 2026 8:30 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday February 18, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday March 18, 2026 8:30 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday April 15, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday May 20, 2026 8:30 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday June 17, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday July 15, 2026 8:30 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday August 19, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday September 16, 2026 8:30 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday October 21, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday November 18, 2026 8:30 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday December 16, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 

 Meetings occur on the third Wednesday of each month. Odd numbered months at 
8:30 am, even numbered months at 9:00 am 

 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 
Protocol Meetings  

DAY DATE TIME PLACE 

Wednesday January 14, 2026 10.00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday February 11, 2026 10.00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday March 11, 2026 10.00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday April 8, 2026 10.00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday May 14, 2026 10.00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday June 10, 2026 10.00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday July 8, 2026 10.00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday August 12, 2026 10.00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday September 9, 2026 10.00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday October 14, 2026 10.00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday November 11, 2026 10.00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday December 9, 2026 10.00 am GCMCA Conference Room 

 Meetings occur on the second Wednesday of each month at 10:00 am unless 
otherwise posted 

 
Education Meetings  

DAY DATE TIME PLACE 
Wednesday January 14, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday February 11, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday March 11, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday April 8, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday May 14, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday June 10, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday July 8, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday August 12, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday September 9, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday October 14, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday November 11, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 
Wednesday December 9, 2026 9:00 am GCMCA Conference Room 

 Meetings occur on the second Wednesday of each month at 9:00 am unless 
otherwise posted 


